First Semester:

Code Type
W-1101 R
W-1201 R
W-1401 R
W-1501 R
W-1105 E

Third Semester:
W-2104 E
W-2105 R
W-2201 R
W-2204 E
W-2301 R
W-2303 E
W-2401 R
W-2501 R

Fifth Semester:
W-3201 E
W-3301 E
W-3304 E
W-3317 E
W-3502 E
W-3504 E
W-3601 R
W-3602 R
W-3608 E
W-3615 E

Seminars:
W-3320 Sem
W-3314 Sem
W-3321 Sem
W-3408 Sem
W-3409 Sem
W-3510 Sem
W-3624 Sem
W-3625 Sem
W-3707 Sem

Laboratories:

*W-4103 Lab
W-4301 Lab
W-4602 Lab
W-4704 Lab
W-4721 Lab

UNIVERSITY OF CRETE
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

COURSES OFFERED
WINTER SEMESTER
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 -2021

Title
History of Psychology
Research Methods in Social Sciences |
Introduction to Neurobiology - Genetics
Social Psychology I: Introduction to Social Psychology

Epistemology of Psychology

Intelligence: Theories and Concerns in Studies of Intelligence

Memory, Language, Thinking- Problem solving
Statistics Il
Qualitative Methods in Social Sciences

Developmental Psychology II: Adolescence to Late Adulthood
Psychology of Middle Age and Aging

Physiology of Behavior I: Basic Principles and Sensory Systems
Social Psychology Il: Experimental Social Psychology

Psychometrics Il

Development and Disorders of Written Language Abilities

Behavior problems of children in the family and school environment
Introduction to Special Education

Work Psychology

Criminological Psychology

Health Psychology

Adult Psychopathology

Psychosomatic and Somatomorphic Disorders
Counseling Psychology

Emotional Intelligence and School

Psychoeducational Skills in the School Classroom

Basic Clinical Interviewing Skills

Neuroendocrine and immune system interactions in stress
Clinical neuropsychology of Schizophrenia and Bipolar Disorder
Interviewing Techniques in Child Abuse Cases

Addictions and Special Populations

Trait Narcissism: Psychological Theories and Research
Therapeutic Communities

Designing, conducting and presenting Psychophysical Research in Psychology
Assesment of Executive Functions, Concentration and Attention of Children
Research and Practice in Health Psychology

Community Psychology: Research and Practice

Workshop: Writing an academic paper

Instructor
Dafermakis
Tsakanikos
Kastellakis
Arvanitis
Dafermakis

Venianaki -
Tsaousis
Economou
Zampetakis
Kasseri -
Triliva
Kokkinaki
Papadopoulos
Panagis
Arvanitis

Mitropoulou
Nikolopoulos
Papadopoulos
Georgiadi -
Dimitropoulou
Zampetakis
Themeli
Karademas
Koutra

Kateri
Giovazolias

Venianaki -
Dimitropoulou
Dimitropoulou
Nikolopoulos
Kastellakis
Giakoumaki
Themeli
Kasseri -
Panagis
Tsakanikos
Kasseri -
Triliva

Economou
Kokkinaki
Karademas
Triliva
Venianaki -
Economou

ECTS

5
6
6
5
4
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Available
to
Erasmus
students
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No
No



W-4721 Lab Workshop: Writing an academic paper
*W-4721 Lab Workshop: Writing an academic paper
English Language courses:

*WA-1701 R Introduction to Psychology and Social Sciences
*WA-2702 R Introduction to the Terminology of Neurosciences

Interdisciplinary courses
ZKEW 3004 E Methodology in Social Sciences

* Courses taught in English

Georgiadi -
Economou
Georgiadi -
Economou

Karagiorgou
Karagiorgou

TBA

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

No



