

UNIVERSITY OF CRETE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

COURSES OFFERED WINTER SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 -2021

First Semester:

First Seme	ester:							
					<u>Available</u>			
					<u>to</u>			
	_				Erasmus			
<u>Code</u>	Туре	Title	Instructor		students			
Ψ-1101	R	History of Psychology	Dafermakis	5	Yes			
Ψ-1201	R	Research Methods in Social Sciences I	Tsakanikos	6	Yes			
Ψ-1401	R	Introduction to Neurobiology - Genetics	Kastellakis	6	Yes			
Ψ-1501	R	Social Psychology I: Introduction to Social Psychology	Arvanitis	5	Yes			
Ψ-1105	Е	Epistemology of Psychology	Dafermakis	4	Yes			
Third Sem								
Ψ-2104	E	Intelligence: Theories and Concerns in Studies of Intelligence	Venianaki -	4	Yes			
	_		Tsaousis	_				
Ψ-2105	R	Memory, Language, Thinking- Problem solving	Economou	5	Yes			
Ψ-2201	R	Statistics II	Zampetakis	6	Yes			
Ψ-2204	Е	Qualitative Methods in Social Sciences	Kasseri -	4	Yes			
			Triliva					
Ψ-2301	R	Developmental Psychology II: Adolescence to Late Adulthood	Kokkinaki	6	Yes			
Ψ-2303	Е	Psychology of Middle Age and Aging	Papadopoulos	4	Yes			
Ψ-2401	R	Physiology of Behavior I: Basic Principles and Sensory Systems	Panagis	6	Yes			
Ψ-2501	R	Social Psychology II: Experimental Social Psychology	Arvanitis	5	Yes			
Fifth Sem	ester:							
Ψ-3201	Е	Psychometrics II	Mitropoulou	4	Yes			
Ψ-3301	Е	Development and Disorders of Written Language Abilities	Nikolopoulos	4	Yes			
Ψ-3304	Е	Behavior problems of children in the family and school environment	Papadopoulos	4	Yes			
Ψ-3317	Е	Introduction to Special Education	Georgiadi -	4	Yes			
			Dimitropoulou					
Ψ-3502	Е	Work Psychology	Zampetakis	4	Yes			
Ψ-3504	Е	Criminological Psychology	Themeli	4	Yes			
Ψ-3601	R	Health Psychology	Karademas	5	Yes			
Ψ-3602	R	Adult Psychopathology	Koutra	5	Yes			
Ψ-3608	Е	Psychosomatic and Somatomorphic Disorders	Kateri	4	Yes			
Ψ-3615	Е	Counseling Psychology	Giovazolias		Yes			
Seminars:								
Ψ-3320	Sem	Emotional Intelligence and School	Venianaki -	6	No			
			Dimitropoulou					
Ψ-3314	Sem	Psychoeducational Skills in the School Classroom	Dimitropoulou	6	No			
Ψ-3321	Sem	Basic Clinical Interviewing Skills	Nikolopoulos	6	No			
Ψ-3408	Sem	Neuroendocrine and immune system interactions in stress	Kastellakis	6	No			
Ψ-3409	Sem	Clinical neuropsychology of Schizophrenia and Bipolar Disorder	Giakoumaki	6	No			
Ψ-3510	Sem	Interviewing Techniques in Child Abuse Cases	Themeli	6	No			
Ψ-3624	Sem	Addictions and Special Populations	Kasseri -	6	No			
			Panagis					
Ψ-3625	Sem	Trait Narcissism: Psychological Theories and Research	Tsakanikos	6	Yes			
Ψ-3707	Sem	Therapeutic Communities	Kasseri -	6	No			
			Triliva					
Laboratories:								
*Ψ-4103	Lab	Designing, conducting and presenting Psychophysical Research in Psychology	Economou	6	Yes			
Ψ-4301	Lab	Assesment of Executive Functions, Concentration and Attention of Children	Kokkinaki	6	No			
Ψ-4602	Lab	Research and Practice in Health Psychology	Karademas	6	No			
Ψ-4704	Lab	Community Psychology: Research and Practice	Triliva	6	No			
Ψ-4721	Lab	Workshop: Writing an academic paper	Venianaki -	6	No			
Ψ- 4 /21	Lau	איטראשוטף. אירונווצ מו מנמטכוווג אמאכו		U	NU			
			Economou					

Ψ-4721	Lab	Workshop: Writing an academic paper	Georgiadi - Economou	6	No
*Ψ-4721	Lab	Workshop: Writing an academic paper	Georgiadi - Economou	6	Yes
English La	nguag	e courses:			
*ΨA-1701	R	Introduction to Psychology and Social Sciences	Karagiorgou	4	Yes
*ΨA-2702	R	Introduction to the Terminology of Neurosciences	Karagiorgou	4	Yes
		Interdisciplinary courses			
ΣΚΕΨ 3004	4 E	Methodology in Social Sciences	ТВА	4	No

* Courses taught in English